Rangliste bestes Spiel

Rang
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Fam-Name Vorname

PALMETSHOFER Erich
. REDL Karl
. SEIBERT Glnter
. AICHINGER Engelbert
. DOMANI Christian
. OLLERMEIER Fritz
. AICHINGER Stefan
. GAMSJAGER Margret
. HAHN Manfred
. KASSBERGER Herbert
. PALMETZHOFER Karl
. TEMPER Gerhard
. HORNER Juirgen
. NAGLSEDER Otto
. RUMETSHOFER Stefan
. STOLZ Martin
. UNDESSER Erwin
. ACHLEITNER Christian
. FOHRINGER Herbert
. KRAHOFER Bernhard
. SCHAGERL Hermann
. SCHEIBELAUER Marlene
. SPINDELBERGER Gerhard
. FROSCHL Max
. FUHRER Thomas
. HOBARTH Rosi
. JETZINGER Nick
. OFENBERGER Leo
. RUMETSHOFER Martin
. SPIEGEL Manuel
. UNDESSER Kurt
. DOMANI Manfred
. GRABENSCHWEIGER Martin
. HINTERSTEINER Hubert
. JURKOWITSCH Marcel
. MULLER Karl
. STADLER Herbert
. TEMPER Anton
. TEMPER Manfred
. HARUCKSTEINER Thomas
. KATZENGRUBER Fritz
. KERN Bruno

Kegel

110
110
110
109
109
109
108
108
108
108
108
108
107
107
107
107
107
106
106
106
106
106
106
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
104
104
104
104
104
104
104
104
103
103
103

Team
SILENT VALLEY
HOLZFALLER
KAMERADEN AMSTETTEN
AICHINGERS
KELLERBAR
KLAMER KEGELFREUNDE
AICHINGERS
GLUCKSENGERL
CHICKEN WINGS
HOLZFALLER
GENERALI
MOSTPRESSE
KEGELPRINZEN
DRASCHER 1
JAGABRANDNERS
DIE VIERWIRRRRER
GENERALI
HOLZFALLER
DRASCHER 1
TEAM TORNADO
HOLLENTEUFERL
GLUCKSENGERL
JURKALS STAMMTISCH 1
TEAM TORNADO
DRASCHER 2
JHV - DAMEN
CHICKEN WINGS
KAMERADEN AMSTETTEN
JAGABRANDNERS
SILBERLINGE
GENERALI
BRUNNVERGIFTER
KAMERADEN AMSTETTEN
TEAM TORNADO
ERDNUSS
BRUNNVERGIFTER
DIE VIERWIRRRRER
KERNGESUND
MOSTPRESSE
SILBERLINGE
SAUZIPFLER
LONGSTONES
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Rang

43.
44.
45,
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.

Fam-Name Vorname
PRINZ Josef
STOLZ Leopold
STOLZ Raphael
ALBRECHT Giinter
BAUER Rudolf
GUNTHER Reinhard
HANI Markus
REIKERSDORFER Michael
RUMETSHOFER Michael
UNTERSTEINER Johann
ZIERVOGL Josef
ABENTEUER Christian
AICHBERGER Franz
AICHINGER Wolfgang
FEUCHTNER Waltraud
PANHOFER Josef
PITZL Marion
ROSINGER Rene
SCHAGERL Erika
SINDHUBER Ursula
SIVASAKTHISELVAN  Shanmugam
AICHINGER Martin
FISCHER Fritz
FURTLEHNER Roland
GRUBER Hermann
HAHN Ernst
HINTERSTEINER Josefa
HORNER Walter
SCHARF Tamara
WIMMER Gottfried
DANNERBAUER Anton
HOFSTETTER Andreas
KASTNER Karl
KILLINGER Patrick
LETTNER Franz
LEUTGEWEGER Rudolf
LUFTENSTEINER Maria
PICHLBAUER Karl
RADINGER Maria
SCHAFFNER Kornelia
SEELIGER Anna
ZIERVOGL Theresia

Kegel
103
103
103
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99

Team
MUSI
SAUZIPFLER
DIE VIERWIRRRRER
DRASCHER 2
SILBERLINGE
BRUNNVERGIFTER
D' ARBINGER
JUGEND HAT VORRANG
JAGABRANDNERS
KAMERADEN AMSTETTEN
DRASCHER 1
DIE SUNDA-PARTIE
GENERALI
AICHINGERS
GOLDEN GIRLS
SILBERLINGE
GLUCKSENGERL
DIE SUNDA-PARTIE
GLUCKSENGERL
DIE (B)ENGERL
KEGELPRINZEN
AICHINGERS
HOLLENTEUFERL
DIE SUNDA-PARTIE
JUGEND HAT VORRANG
SILBERLINGE
GOLDEN GIRLS
KEGELPRINZEN
CHICKEN WINGS
BRUNNVERGIFTER
LONGSTONES
MUSI
TEAM TORNADO
ERDNUSS
WOLFSRUDL
MOSTPRESSE
MOUNTAIN CHURCH
GENERALI
GOLDEN GIRLS
UNSCHEINBAREN 4
KLAMER KEGELFREUNDE
DRASCHER 1




Rangliste bestes Spiel

Rang

85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.

Fam-Name
HARUCKSTEINER
JURKOWITSCH
LEUTGEWEGER

NOSTERER

PICHLBAUER
REIKERSDORFER

RIEGLER

STEINKELLNER
STELLNBERGER
STELLNBERGER

AICHINGER

EXENBERGER
GRILLENBERGER

HANDL
JETZINGER

JURKOWITSCH
PALMETSHOFER

PERUSICH
PITZL
PUCHER

RECHBERGER
RUMETSHOFER

SCHINNERL

SCHMIDINGER

STADLER

ACHLEITNER
HINTERDORFER
NUSSBAUMMULLER
PALMETSHOFER

PAUCKNER

RAFFETSEDER

FISCHER

FURTLEHNER
GAUPMANN

HAIDER

MARTISCHNIG

RATHGEB
RAUSCH

REIKERSDORFER
SCHMADERER
ABENTHEUER

ECKL

Vorname

Barbara
Pascal
Markus
Gerald
Franz
Helmut
Klaus
Alexander
Franz
Inge
Hermine
Johann
Harald
Johann
Michaela
Thomas
Josef
Hans
Franz
Thomas
Bianca
Daniel
Karl
Sandra
Mathias
Thomas
Hannelore
Daniela
Marianne
Herbert
Siegfried
Irmgard
Gerhard
Andrea
Silke
Michael
Ida
Bernhard
Carina
Maria
Rudolf
Johann

Kegel

98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
96
96
96
96
96
96
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
94
94

Team
UNSCHEINBAREN 4
ERDNUSS
ERDNUSS
DIE4H'S
GENERALI
JUGEND HAT VORRANG
MOSTPRESSE
FC STONED
JURKALS STAMMTISCH 2
JURKALS STAMMTISCH 2
KLAMER KEGELFREUNDE
KLAMER KEGELFREUNDE
WOLFSRUDL
HOLLENTEUFERL
CHICKEN WINGS
JURKALS STAMMTISCH 1
KELLERBAR
JUGEND HAT VORRANG
HOLLENTEUFERL
TEAM TORNADO
KEGELPRINZEN
JAGABRANDNERS
GENERALI
DRASCHER 1
DIE VIERWIRRRRER
DIE SUNDA-PARTIE
SAUZIPFLER
DIE (B)ENGERL
SILENT VALLEY
DIE4 H'S
KERNGESUND
GLUCKSENGERL
JURKALS STAMMTISCH 1
DIE (B)ENGERL
JURKALS STAMMTISCH 1
KAMIKAZEKEGELKOMPANIE
KERNGESUND
WOLFSRUDL
JHV - DAMEN
GOLDEN GIRLS
KAMIKAZEKEGELKOMPANIE
DIE (B)ENGERL
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127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144.
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.

Fam-Name

HOCHREITER
LEITNER
LETTNER
LUFTENSTEINER
SCHEIBER
BUCHRIGLER
GROSZSTEINER
HAHN
NEUNDLINGER
PALMETSHOFER
STAMMINGER
ACHLEITNER
BRANDSTETTER
EMHOFER
FISCHER
GRUBER

GUBI

HOLZER
HUBMANN
NOSTERER
RATHGEB
DREXEL

KERSCHBAUMMAYR

OFFENTHALER
PILS

PRINZ
RAFFETSEDER
SCHIEFER
STEINKELLNER
STEINKELLNER
ASCHAUER
GRUNBERGER
HELPERSTORFER
KILLINGER
KLAUSER
PERUSICH
PREINING
RESSL

HAIDER

HESSL
JURKOWITSCH
LEITNER

Vorname

Klaus
Bernhard
Stefan
Rosa
Willi
Herbert
Patrick
Mario
Rosa
Dominik
Karl
Josef
Sabine
Johann
Leo
Christian
Peter
Ferdinand
Kevin
Ute
Theresia
Rudi
Harald
Helmut
Barbara
Bernhard
Hermann
Josef
Philipp
Thomas
Michaela
Markus
Jakob
Peter
Johann
Theresia
Birgit
Michaela
Herta
Nicole
Gertraud
Andreas

Kegel

94
94
94
94
94
93
93
93
93
93
93
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
89
89
89
89

Team
TEAM TORNADO
MUSI
KAMIKAZEKEGELKOMPANIE
MOUNTAIN CHURCH
DIE VIERWIRRRRER
HOLZFALLER
DIE SUNDA-PARTIE
KNICKERBOCKER BANDE
LONGSTONES
FC STONED
HOLLENTEUFERL
MUSI
HOLZFALLER
MOUNTAIN CHURCH
HOLLENTEUFERL
KELLERBAR
MUSI
MOUNTAIN CHURCH
DRASCHER 2
UNSCHEINBAREN 4
GOLDEN GIRLS
JUGEND HAT VORRANG
DIE4 H'S
DIE4 H'S
GOLDEN GIRLS
KAMIKAZEKEGELKOMPANIE
KERNGESUND
LONGSTONES
FC STONED
FC STONED
KELLERBAR
DIE SUNDA-PARTIE
JHV - THE NEXT GENERATION
KEGELPRINZEN
DRASCHER 1
JHV - DAMEN
WOLFSRUDL
GLUCKSENGERL
UNSCHEINBAREN 4
DIE (B)ENGERL
JURKALS STAMMTISCH 2
MUSI




Rangliste bestes Spiel

Rang

169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.
175.
176.
177.
178.
179.
180.
181.
182.
183.
184.
185.
186.
187.
188.
189.
190.
191.
192.
193.
194.
195.
196.
197.
198.
199.
200.
201.
202.
203.
204.
205.
206.
207.
208.
209.
210.

Fam-Name
MARSCHALLINGER

FROSCHL
MATZINGER
LEITNER

PILS
BUCHBERGER
FRAUNDORFER
KULLINGER
MATZINGER
STEINDL
FREINSCHLAG
LEITNER
GEYRHOFER
KATZENGRUBER
LEITNER
PALMETSHOFER
TREMESBERGER
ZOPF

KILLINGER
BURESCH
PALMETSHOFER
PERUSICH
KOCHL
SCHWEIGER
KLOIBMULLER
LETTNER
TKALSCHEWITZ
BURSCH

STIX
PEIRLEITNER
REIKERSDORFER
WEINBERGER
KLOIBHOFER
SPINDELBERGER
SENGSEIS
RADLMULLER
GASSNER
REIKERSDORFER
HAIDER
OBERMAYR
FRASL

FROSCHL

Vorname

Ursula
Mario
Anneliese
Hermine
Wolfgang
Heinrich
Alfred
Andreas
Leopold
Karl
Marianne
David
Helmut
Viktoria
Claudia
Birgit
Ingrid
Dominik
Manfred
Hermann
Thomas
Rene
Patrick
Helmut
Manfred
Martin
Maria
Karl
Florian
Helmut
Daniel
Vivien
Hermann
Michael
Maria
Mathias
Thomas
Margit
Helmut
Anna
Irmi
Christian

Kegel

89
88
88
87
87
86
86
86
86
86
85
85
84
84
84
84
83
83
82
80
80
79
78
78
77
77
75
73
73
72
72
72
71
71
67
64
63
63
61
58
55
45

Team
JURKALS STAMMTISCH 2
KAMIKAZEKEGELKOMPANIE
SILENT VALLEY
D' ARBINGER
DRASCHER 2
KLAMER KEGELFREUNDE
DIE4 H'S
KEGELPRINZEN
SILENT VALLEY
D' ARBINGER
KERNGESUND
SAUZIPFLER
DIE4 H'S
SAUZIPFLER
D' ARBINGER
KELLERBAR
D' ARBINGER
WOLFSRUDL
KEGELPRINZEN
DRASCHER 1
JHV - THE NEXT GENERATION
JHV - THE NEXT GENERATION
JHV - THE NEXT GENERATION
MOUNTAIN CHURCH
DIE4 H'S
ERDNUSS
KNICKERBOCKER BANDE
DRASCHER 2
KNICKERBOCKER BANDE
KNICKERBOCKER BANDE
JHV - THE NEXT GENERATION
JURKALS STAMMTISCH 1
KNICKERBOCKER BANDE
ERDNUSS
JHV - DAMEN
JHV - THE NEXT GENERATION
MUSI
JHV - DAMEN
KNICKERBOCKER BANDE
JHV - DAMEN
D' ARBINGER
KELLERBAR




